
8/16/23, 3:31 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10031039 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 10031039

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF MANGALDAN, PANGASINAN

Title ILLUMINATION OF MUNICIPAL VICINITY (DECORATIVE LIGHTS) ALONG RIZAL AVENUE,
BUSINESS DISTRICT, AND MUNICIPAL PLAZA OF MANGALDAN, PANGASINAN

Area of Delivery Pangasinan

Solicitation Number: MMP-PB-2023-038

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 2,695,832.00 

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: JUAN R GARCIA, JR.
BAC Chairman
Rizal Avenue, Poblacion
Mangaldan
Pangasinan
Philippines 2432
63-75-5295969
63-9-568760410
bac.mangaldan2022@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 11/08/2023

Last Updated / Time 11/08/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/08/2023 08:00 AM

Description
 
2 tin Gloss White Latex
2 tin Semi Gloss (Snow White)
3 gal Gloss Natural Tan
10 gal Gold
5 gal Latex White
5 gal Gloss Latex
2 gal Chocolate Brown #780
4 gal Chocolate Brown #680
2 gal Oxide Primer
12 gal Black (Rubberized)
50 pieces Masking Tape
10 pieces Paint Brush 3"
10 pieces Paint Brush 2 1/2 "
5 gal Paint Thinner
4 gal Paint Stripper
10 pieces Paint Roller 9"
10 pairs Paint Knife (palita)
2 pieces P. Disc
10 pieces Paint Tray
40 pieces Sand Paper #120
5 pieces 2 Gang 1 way Wide Series Switch
5 pieces 3 Gang 1 way Wide Series Switch
3 kilo Finishing Nail 2

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


8/16/23, 3:31 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10031039 2/2

3 kilo Finishing Nail 1
15 pieces LED Bulb 9 watts
2 liter Vulca Seal 1L
2 liter Stikwell
30 pieces Universal Outlet
15 pieces 2 Gang Plate
5 pack No More Nail 30g
5 box THHN # 10 x 150
4 box THHN # 12 x 150
2 box THHN # 14 x 150
20 pieces Baby Roller
12 gal Tite Red Rubber Base
15 pieces Paint Brush 1"
18 pieces Circuit Breaker 30 amp
15 pieces Nema Box Weather Proof
5 pieces Circuit Breaker 60 amp
30 pieces PVC Pipe 1"
2 pieces Pull Box
20 pieces Bulb 13 watts
2 gallon Varnish
30 meter Meter Flat Cord #16
2 roll THHN 417
20 pieces Cutting Disk
50 pack Cable Ties
5 pieces Gun Tacker
30 bxs Gun Tacker Wire
12 roll Chicken Wire
7 roll Faux Grass
10 bxs Neon Strip lights (Warm White)
10 bxs Neon Strip lights (Red)
15 pieces Nema Box
8 can Gold Paint 1/4
5 gallon Gold Paint
1 pieces Spotlight
30 pieces Red Lights
30 pieces Warm White Lights
2 pieces Christmas Decor Ribbon White
6 bxs Christmas Balls Red
21 pieces Colored Star & Special Star
10 pieces Bell Only
15 pieces Bell with design
5 pieces Star
10 pieces House
1050 pieces Curtain Lights
1200 pieces Christmas Lights
1500 pieces Star
12 pieces Poncetia Star

Created by JUAN R GARCIA, JR.

Date Created 10/08/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

